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portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Terza CategoriaPadova Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra
Nuov. Loreg.
Campodorese
Savio 1971
Comitense
Curtarolo

Pol. Pedezzi
Pozzetto

7 Mulini Fimon
Olympia
Justinense
Grantorto
Gazzo

Rampazzo

26 Giornata

29/04 Comitense - Pol. Pedezzi

29/04 Gazzo - Campodorese

29/04 Nuov. Loreg. - Grantorto

29/04 Olympia - Savio 1971

4
0
29/04 Justinense - 7 Mulini Fimon 3
4
1
7

29/04 Pozzetto - Rampazzo

29/04 Riposa: Curtarolo

Pt
57
51
48
46
41
41
38
28
25
24
19
7
3

G
23
21
23
23
23
25
23
24
23
23
24
24
23

\%
18
15
14
14
12
13
11
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P
2
0
3
5
6

10
7
12
12
15
15
19
20

GF
56
51
61
50
40
46
44
40
24
30
22
15
19

GS
20

25
33
27
36
23
36
27
48
43
74
100

-18
-21
-59
-81

VC NC PC VF NF PF
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